Numer EU

EU/1/09/547/001
EU/1/09/547/002
EU/1/09/547/003
EU/1/09/547/004
EU/1/09/547/005
EU/1/09/547/006
EU/1/09/547/007

Nazwa

Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz
Clopidogrel Sandoz

Moc

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Posta¢ farmaceutyczna

Droga podania

Rodzaj opakowania

Wielko$¢ opakowania

Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana
Tabletka powlekana

11

Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne
Podanie doustne

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister-(alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

14 tabletki
28 tabletki
30 tabletki
50 tabletki
84 tabletki
90 tabletki
100 tabletki





